## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

RSA - Knik RSA No. 17

**Board Exp** 

vacancy		Board	Position	RSA 17 Mem	ber 1		
<b>Company Repr</b>	resenting			Т	erm	to	12/31/2025
			Ту	pe of Term			
		Μ	lember				
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail			
vacancy		Board	Position	RSA 17 Mem	ber 2		
<b>Company Repr</b>	esenting			Т	erm	to	12/31/2026
			Ту	pe of Term			
		Μ	lember [	Member 2			
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail			
vacancy		Board	Position	RSA 17 Mem	ber 3		
Company Repr	esenting		_	Т	erm	to	12/31/2027
	0						
			Ту	pe of Term			
		M	Ty [ember ]	pe of Term			
 [] Home [	Work	M	•	pe of Term E-mail			
Home vacancy	Work	Cell	•	-	ber 4		
		Cell	[ember ]	E-mail RSA 17 Mem	ber 4		12/31/2026
vacancy		Cell	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem		to [	12/31/2026
vacancy		Cell Board	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem		to [	12/31/2026
vacancy		Cell Board	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem		to [	12/31/2026
vacancy Company Repr Home	resenting	Cell Board M	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem T pe of Term	Cerm	to [	
vacancy Company Repr	resenting	Cell Board M	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem T Pe of Term E-mail RSA 17 Mem	Cerm	to [	12/31/2026
vacancy Company Repr Home vacancy	resenting	Cell Board M	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem T Pe of Term E-mail RSA 17 Mem	ber 5		
vacancy Company Repr Home vacancy	resenting	Cell Board M Cell Board	lember	E-mail RSA 17 Mem T Pe of Term E-mail RSA 17 Mem T	ber 5		

## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

## RSA - Knik RSA No. 17

**Board Exp** 

Information Contact	Public Works - O&M Division
<b>Total Board Members</b>	5 Members
Meeting Schedule	(Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)
Meeting Location	
Board Notes:	OR 23-084 IM 23-184 An Ordinance Amending MSB 5.25.032, Service Area No. 17: Knik Road Service Area, To Provide For A Five-Member Board of Supervisors.